Main Catalogue > Clothing > All Weather Protection > Baffle Jacket > S613 Women's Hooded Baffle Jacket > S613 SIZE CHART - Dimensions

Description

Back Length - Regular

Chest Width

Hem Width - relaxed

Sleeve Length - Long Sleeve - Set In - Regular

Displaying 4 results

Image

XS

67.00

50.00

49.00

62.50

M L XL XXL

67.00 6700 6750 6750 68.00

52.00 56.00 60.00 66.00 69.00

51.00

63.00

55.00 59.00 65.00 | 68.00

63.25 63.50 6375 @ 64.00

Units: CM  Grade Rules Display: Absolute
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