Description	Image	xs	s	М	L	XL	XXL
Back Length - Regular		67.00	67.00	67.00	67.50	67.50	68.00
Chest Width	15-0	50.00	52.00	56.00	60.00	66.00	69.00
Hem Width - relaxed		49.00	51.00	55.00	59.00	65.00	68.00
Sleeve Length - Long Sleeve - Set In - Regular	3	62.50	63.00	63.25	63.50	63.75	64.00
Displaying 4 results Units: CM Grade Rules Display: Absolute							